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P
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"

12-09-13
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

SOIL FILL AREA

12-09-13
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EXCAVATED AREA
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BST

W

1SFD

W

W G

1SBK&FD

S

S

GR

    ROCK HW

HW
ROCK

1SFD

BST

HTR

S

W/LT
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9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

919-463-5488

Cary, NC  27518

8000 Regency Parkway, Suite 600

Michael Baker Engineering, Inc.

-BL-38

-BL-40

SEE SHEET 1C-3

ELEVATION 2166.53'

BM#10

-BL-39

AND WIFE,

DB 966 PG 668

DB 950 PG 415

AND WIFE,

DB 796 PG 339

DB 1096 PG 220

AND WIFE,

AND WIFE,

DB 1455 DB 540

HAROLD B.  FRANKS

CYNTHIA B.  FRANKS

PAUL ELLIS MILLSAPS

FRANCES G.  FRADY

CAROL D.  FRADY

DB 854 PG 21

MacDONALD

DB 796 PG 522

DEBORAH KAY

DB 1096 PG 218

DB 767 PG 19

FRANCES HALL CRAWFORD

LEE ROY HALL

DEBORAH K.  MacDONALD

DB 172 PG 50

ROBERT L.  CHASTAIN

VALERIE A.  CHASTAIN

A
N

D
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B
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D
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R
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R
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T
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LEE ROY HALL

ANNA DEITZ HALL

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

ECM

ECM

EIP

PK

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP
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MAINTAINED R/W
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3
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7.32'

31.6
2'

26.23'

167.00'

AND WIFE,

DB 990 PG 484

JAMES R.  DAVENPORT

SHARLENE B.  DAVENPORT

LOT 1

3
0
'

ROBERT L.  CHASTAIN

VALERIE A.  CHASTAIN

SAMUEL WADE

GALLOWAY

DB 1214 PG 692

24.36'

15.35'

+15.32

15.19'
+87.36

15.24'
+05.90

15.53'
+81.19

15.00'
+26.20

15.05'
+05.19

15.01'
+54.83

15.23'
+62.87

15.23'
+87.52

15
.2

9
'

+
19
.1
6

12.91'

17.32'

SHOAL CREEK CROSSING, LLC

SHOAL CREEK CROSSING, LLC

DB 1777 PG 251

DAVID R.  DAVENPORT
DB 2017 PG 728

LOT 2

KAREN OMAN
DB 2091 PG 567
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EXIST OH TEL LINE EXIST OH TEL LINE

EXIST OH TEL LINE

EXIST OH TEL LINE

EXIST OH TEL LINE

EXIST OH TEL LINE

EXIST OH POW TEL LINE

REM.
REM.

REM. REM.
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T
E

L
 
L
IN

E

EXIST OH TEL LINE

REM.

REM.

EXIST. UG TEL

ABANDON

REM.

TO REMAIN
EXIST. OH POW

TO REMAIN
EXIST. OH POW

REM.

ABANDONED UG TEL

PREVIOUSLY

56

57

55

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
CHORD

CHORD

50.00' RT.

+73.00 -L-

50.00' RT.

+78.90 -L-

55.00' RT.

+45.00 -L-

88.00' RT.

73.00' RT.

59.00' RT.

50.00' RT.

+25.00 -L-

88.00' RT.

73.00' RT.

55.00' RT.

50.00' RT.

+60.00 -L-

50.00' LT.

+78.90 -L-

66.00' LT.

50.00' LT.

+30.00 -L-

66.00' LT.

50.00' LT.

+57.00 -L-

50.00' LT.

+76.68 -L-

50.00' LT.

+23.25 -L-

60.00' LT.

+40.00 -L-

50.00' LT.

+20.00 -L-

60.00' LT.

+00.00 -L-

50.00' LT.

+30.00 -L-

50.00' LT.

+50.00 -L-

65.00' LT.

+00.00 -L-
50.00' LT.

+30.00 -L-

50.00' RT.

+50.00 -L-

50.00' RT.

+00.00 -L-

60.00' RT.

+10.00 -L-

73.00' RT.

+60.00 -L-

50.00' RT.

+23.25 -L-

50.00' RT.

+76.68 -L-

68.00' RT.

58.00' RT.

50.00' RT.

+75.00 -L-

68.00' RT.

58.00' RT.

50.00' RT.

+05.00 -L-

100.00' RT.

75.00' RT.

63.00' RT.

50.00' RT.

+68.00 -L-

50.00' RT.

+75.00 -L-

100.00' RT.

75.00' RT.

63.00' RT.

50.00' RT.

+15.00 -L-

50.00' RT.

+00.00 -L-

55A

85.00' RT.

+05.00 -L-

PERMANENT EASEMENT.

R/W TO BE ACQUIRED BY

0
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0
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0
2

0
2

0
0

N
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2
4
'

0
5 0
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0
4

0
1 0
1

0
5

0
1

-L- POC Sta.  182+30.75=

-DRV3- POT Sta.  10+79.56

-DRV3- PC Sta.  10+00.00

-DRV3- PT Sta.  10+32.89 
-L- PT STA. 184+78.90 

185

190

-L- POC Sta.  194+50.31=

-L- PC Sta.  192+23.25 

-L- PT Sta.  194+76.68 

-DRV3- PC Sta.  10+21.33 

195

0
2 0
2

0
2 0
2

0
1

0
2

21'

+
4
4
.2

0

INC.
TYP.

+
5
4
.2

5

21'

INC.
TYP.

0
2

0
1

0
2 0
2 0
2

0
0 0
1 2

4
'

EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

EXPRESS
WAY GUTTER

-L- STA 192+92

BEGIN EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

END CONSTRUCTION
-DRV3- STA. 10+30.00

10
'

10
'

10'

10'

GRAU 350

GRAU 350

GRAU 350

10
'

GRAU 350

GRAU 350

GRAU 350
-L- STA 184+78.90

END EXPRESSWAY GUTTER

02

-Y3B- PC Sta.  10+29.78

N
C

0
2
0
1

00
02

0201
GRAU 350

16'

12
'

-Y3B- PT Sta.  10+79.78

-Y3B- POT Sta.  10+00.00

TYP.

20' INC.

+
8
2
.0

0

8' PS

2GI

2GI
2GI

2GI

1601 REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

1602

1603

1604

1609

1608 1605
HW

REMOVE

REMOVE2
4
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

15" 
15" 

REMOVE

15" 

HW

1607

1606

15"

24" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV

1610

BDO
24" CSP

24" RCP-IV

24" CSP

1611

24" RCP-IV

1612 1613

1614
15"

1615

1615

1616

1617

1617

2GI

24" RCP-IV

48" RCP-IV

REMOVE 

REMOVE

USE DETAIL '52'

Class I RIP RAP

Use Detail '31'

Pipe Outlet Channel

Class B Rip-Rap

Use Detail '52'

Pipe Outlet Channel

REMOVE

4
8
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

RE
M

O
VE

REMOVE

Class I Rip-Rap

Use Detail '32'

Pipe Outlet Channel 

SPECIAL CUT DITCH
USE DETAIL '21'

2' BASE HEAD DITCH
RECOMMENDED

BORE AND JACK INSTALLATION

3
6
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

1618

36" RCP-IV

4
8
"
 
C

S
P

1620

SPECIAL LATERAL V-DITCH 
USE DETAIL '22'

2GI-ED

JB w/MH-ED

JB w/MH-ED

ELB

ELBOW

ELB ELBOW

FLOWABLE FILL
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